<._ Llkratiki

szkto gr 4mm glass
400x590

SKU: S/4/G/400X590/F/THOR/VIEW V2 EAN: 5902539577679

217,29 €

Technische Daten
Zusatzliche Informationen

EAN 5902539577679

Veroffentlichungsdatum: 19-05-2024
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Physikalische Parameter

Breite (cm)
Hoéhe (cm)
Tiefe (cm)

Gewicht (kg)

40

59

0.04

2.36



